6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

C&H Educational Systems
French Quarter Festival Anesthesia Update 2024

FRIDAY, APRIL 12

Coffee, continental breakfast

Essentials of Clinical Precepting
Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

Becoming an Expert Witness
Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

Break with Exhibitors

Current Topics Affecting the
CRNA Profession
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Challenging Conventional
Practice: Dogmas in Anesthesia
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Inhalational Agent Pharmacology
(1 PHARM)
Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

A Review of IV Induction Agents
(1 PHARM)
Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

Q&A, Discussion
Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

SATURDAY, APRIL 13

Coffee, continental breakfast

Enhanced Recovery After Surgery
(ERAS): A Team Approach to
Improved Outcomes

Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Hemostatic Resuscitation and
Blood Therapy
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

The Pharmacology of Multimodal
Analgesia and Pain Pathways

(1 PHARM)

Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

A Review and Update of
Anticoagulant

and Procoagulant Agents

Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

A Review of OB Anesthesia and
the Associated Pharmacological
Considerations (1 PHARM)
Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

The Ins and Outs of Muscle
Relaxation (1 PHARM)
Gerald Pedersen, CRNA

Q&A, Discussion

Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA
Gerald Pedersen, CRNA

6:30-7:00

AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-115

SUNDAY, APRIL 14

Coffee, continental breakfast

The Ins and Outs of Lung
Compliance and Elastance
Bert Swafford, Jr., PhD

Combat Anesthesia: Tales from
the Front Lines
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

Update in Trauma Anesthesia
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Breathing Fresh Air Into

Ventilation/Perfusion Ratio
Bert Swafford, Jr., PhD

The Role of the Renal System
in Acid Base Balance
Bert Swafford, Jr., PhD

Q&A, Discussion
Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

Gerald Pedersen, CRNA

This program has been prior approved by the
American Association of Nurse Anesthetists for
20.00 Class A CE credits; Code Number 1043886;
Expiration Date 04/14/2024. AANA designates
this program as meeting the criteria for up to 5.00
CE credits in pharmacology/therapeutics.



