C&H Educational Systems

French Quarter Festival Anesthesia Update 2024

6:30-7:00 AM	FRIDAY, APRIL 12 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	SATURDAY, APRIL 13 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	SUNDAY, APRIL 14 Coffee, continental breakfast
7:00-8:00	Essentials of Clinical Precepting Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	7:00-8:00	Enhanced Recovery After Surgery (ERAS): A Team Approach to Improved Outcomes Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA	7:00-8:00	The Ins and Outs of Lung Compliance and Elastance Bert Swafford, Jr., PhD
8:00-9:00	Becoming an Expert Witness Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	8:00-9:00	Hemostatic Resuscitation and Blood Therapy Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA	8:00-9:00	Combat Anesthesia: Tales from the Front Lines Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA
9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:15	Break with Exhibitors
9:30-10:30	Current Topics Affecting the CRNA Profession Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA	9:30-10:30	The Pharmacology of Multimodal Analgesia and Pain Pathways (1 PHARM) Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	9:15-10:15	Update in Trauma Anesthesia Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA
10:30-11:30	Challenging Conventional Practice: Dogmas in Anesthesia Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA	10:30-11:30	A Review and Update of Anticoagulant and Procoagulant Agents Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	10:15-11:15	Breathing Fresh Air Into Ventilation/Perfusion Ratio Bert Swafford, Jr., PhD
11:30-12:30	Inhalational Agent Pharmacology (1 PHARM) Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	11:30-12:30	A Review of OB Anesthesia and the Associated Pharmacological Considerations (1 PHARM) Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	11:15-12:15	The Role of the Renal System in Acid Base Balance Bert Swafford, Jr., PhD
12:30-1:30	A Review of IV Induction Agents (1 PHARM) Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA	12:30-1:30	The Ins and Outs of Muscle Relaxation (1 PHARM) Gerald Pedersen, CRNA	12:15-1:15	Q&A, Discussion Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA Gerald Pedersen, CRNA
170.070	Q&A, Discussion		Q&A, Discussion	This program has been prior approved by the	

Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

Gerald Pedersen, CRNA

Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

1:30-2:30

Dwayne Accardo, DNP, CRNA, FAANA

Joe Romero, DNP, CRNA

1:30-2:30

American Association of Nurse Anesthetists for

20.00 Class A CE credits; Code Number 1043886;

Expiration Date 04/14/2024. AANA designates this program as meeting the criteria for up to 5.00 CE credits in pharmacology/therapeutics.